MEMORANDUM

TO : Rich Kahn

CC: : JE and Darren

FROM : Bob Critton

RE : Epstein Matter — Bills — Back-up
DATE : March 17, 2010

Rich, you and | exchanged e-mails regarding back-up which you wanted for
invoices which we are sending to Mr. Epstein. | am enclosing expenses because | already
pulled the information for the March bill which had February time. | am not pulling the past
six months’ faxes, postage, photocopies, etc. and will not do that. It is a waste of my
bookkeeper's time; and you see why with the attachments.

| spoke with Jeffrey regarding your request to send you all these little expenses, and
he indicated he would speak with you. So | am assuming he did.

Regardless of that fact, | am sending you printouts that relate to specific costs such
as faxes, photocopies, Westlaw, postage. As you will see, many of these items are printed
by the day and therefore we have to review each one, identify which one is JE and redact
the rest of the page; it is an unnecessary task for anyone. The hours of time that my
bookkeeper and secretary have spent at looking at the bills to determine whether or not we
made another error over the last 6 months other than the $150.00 that you referenced to
me in January is not productive; and me having to deal with each question that my
bookkeeper or secretary may have about a particular charge, what | want to redact, what
needs to be sent to you, | think all of our time can be better spent.

Additionally, | am sending you some information so that you have some back up on
other charges that | will now routinely send you if you want this stuff. | am not going to do
send postage, Westlaw, photocopies, etc.

Keep in mind that some of the Westlaw charges include Pacer which is the Federal
system. We have a number of individuals who are accessing the bankruptcy cases and all
the federal cases. After a certain point in time, you pay as distinct from getting it free from
the first visit. If you have any questions, please let me know.

Bob
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i3 Bﬁdk.%’ User: {adelqui—ﬁ.deiquiBenaventel . :_l

Time Zone: ET (-4.0)

| GARY AMMERMAN FL 126001651 : :

i | adelqui | Grlm nal Conviction Srﬂm:h | GARY W AMMERMAN OH 120601 951 . | [Feb 11 201 D 1:44PM |52 451)[?':‘“
adelqui | Criminal Gonviction Search | GARY W AMMERMEN OH 12/5x/1 981 W[ Eeb 112010 1:44PM | $2.450000
adelqui | Criminal Conviclion Search [GARY W AMMERMEN FL 12571951, I [Feb 112010 1:44PM | $2.450000
adelgul | Criminal Conviction Search :| GARY WAMMFH‘.MM FL A ; _ ~ [Feb 11 2010 1:45PM | 52.450000

: ademut [ Criminal Conviction Search R - .|.15.'.3m_1;357';m” [$2.450000
T o & [Feb 112010 1:47PM _|$0.650000
[Feb 112010 1:48PM [513.350000 §
[Feb 12 2010 4:37PM | $1,850000

https://secure.accurint.com/app/bps/admin 2/26/2010
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Account: BURMAN CRITTON LUTTIER & COLEMAN, WEST PALM BEACH FL (1000235115) rcnmmufﬂv.?c

Date Range: January 01, 2010 - January 31, 2010
Report Format: Summary-Account by Client by User by Day
Account by Client by User by Day Database Time  Tramsactions Docsflines Coanect Time Stendard Charge Special Pricing Charge  Tax Ameunt  Total Charge

Clierd QB-029
Lser Mame BUDNYE_RITA H (1422582)
_u.z_ 01/1862010

_n_m_:n_iuﬁ__ 011812010 I . 1117 13
Day 017202019
oE or e et S iR E ]
Takals for Day DUZ2010 Em . 18 e 56189 $81.18° .- %0.00 231,18
Day 014202010
Totsls _Hn!_ 0922112049 T 1 1 - mﬂ &0 .
Tolale for User Wema BUDNYILRITA H (1422503) 2,230 a2 &<} 2,738 31,317.89 $1685.32 50,00 16832

e
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yay 0472472010 1,274 #-F B 43 1.374

Totals far D
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7 Account by Client by User by Day Database Time

Account: BURMAN CRITTON LUTTIER & COLEMAN, WEST PALM BEACH FL (10002351 18)

Date Range: January 01, 2010 - January 31, 2010

Report Format: Summary-Account by Client by User by Day
franssctions Docsiines  Connect Time  Standard Charge Spacial Pricing Charge  Tax Amount Tetal Charge

e :
531,61 6117 $0.00 |17

Totsis for User E% 1,748 10 am 1,740
User Mame CRITTOMROBERT O

qE_ﬂu.eu_a.EEa : e b S T
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i gl i S T R

Client D5-144
Usier Name LEBEDEKER, BERNARD [BI03175)
ﬂﬂ..._ ?_._dmu.ﬁ_._c

Totals fer u&n.ﬂﬂs . 5,847 ; B 5847 ; $0.00 $12047
Totals for User Mame LEBEDEKER, BERNARD d
o 5,4 $537.69 $120.47 $12047

{E303175) 5,847
Talnig ter Cind DBIA4 T e oy R S 4 T S ﬁ.w.ﬂ”ﬂ ﬁwt?.....u..ﬁmqwﬁ. wm.m.lmrmmﬁ%%mm!:&? TS0 8 L e k%%h%w

Cilont 08-2000
Uger Mame BUDNYI,RITA H [1422582)

.—.u._m.._m Bﬂ H«J. _“_.___.Enn_.._ﬁ
Tolals far Ussr Nama m.._.n...-_.-...—n.m_._,.u._._._ A__..mu.u_wﬂ

Tl fof Cieni 08-2008= TR

CFent 08-29
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Account BURMAN CRITTON LUTTIER & COLEMAN, WEST PALM BEALH FL [IUULELEST1D)
Date Range; January 01, 2010 - January 31, 2010

e Report Format: m:.._.._.:me.honoca by Client by User by Day
7 Account by Client by User by Day Time  Tr fions Doceflines  Connect Time  Standard Changs Special Pricing Charge  Tax Amount Total Charge

Usar Mame BUDNYE, RITA H (1422582)

.Eiica...szsﬁs .
4&55:525%?::%
e sreen

Ei i s

Client 08029
User Mame CRITTON,ROBERT D (1422588)
Dy 01072040

Tolzs uﬂ. E n_._._.._EM_u-n
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._.u_.lw E_q Guwc_nmﬁn.ﬁ

AREEEEE nE._A.u.__.!u_mmm._.EimE?

Client DBOZWRDCCASE

Toials for Day 01A07/2010 . 5,412
_u& 01/12:2010

Totals for Day (N2I2010 - : 2,523 e . . . £01.21
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S ot for Dey G070 E TR 70 Bgs o 8188672 s T s0D0 20373

Dey 0192010

ﬂq_mwa_.iqiap_ss . o1a 1 b19 $158.24 32033 $0.00 s2032
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E..,_”__EEE
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Dy OUZR2010
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Account: BURMAN CRITTON LUTTIER & COLEMAN, WEST PALM BEACH FL (10002351 15)
Date Range: January 01, 2010 - January 31, 2010

Report Format: Summary-Account by Cllent by User by Day
T Standard Charge Special Pricing Charge  Tax Amount  Total Charge

fccount by Cliant by User by Day Databage Time Transactione Docsflines Connect Time
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Account: BURMAN CRITTON LUTTIER & COLEMAN, WEST PALM BEACH FL (1000235115}
Date Range: January 01, 2010 - January 31, 2010

Report Format: Summany-Account by Cllent by User by Day
Account by Client by User by Day Databage Time  Transactions Docsflines  Coanect Time  Standard Change Special Pricing Chargo

Client 2008-029 EFFTEIN
User Kame MCKENNA BOBBRIE (83031538)
Cray O r26r201

Reevic damalo

Tolals for D
Tolals for User RName MCKENNA BOBBRE (E303
RET, TRE S S S

Tax Amosinit

Tetal Charge
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Account: BURMAN CRITTON LUTTIER & COLENMAN, WEST PALM BEACH FL (1000235113)
Date Range: February 01, 2010 - February 25, 2010

Report Format: Summary-Account by Client by User by Day
Database Time Transactions Dacaflines Connedt Time  Stendasd Charge  Spaclal Pricing Charge  Tax Amount  Total Charge

Account by Cliant by User by Day

Cliens 08-022

Dray 02042010
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Account: BURMAN CRITTON LUTTIER & COLEMAN, WEST PALM BEACH FL (1000235115)
Date Range: February 01, 2010 - February 25, 2010
Report Format: Summany-Account by Client by User by Day
Account by Client by User by Day Database Time Transactions Docsflines ComnectTme Stasdard Charge  Special Pricing Charge  Tax Amount Tofal Charge

rasie v N we s o we e

Liser Name CRITTON,ROBERT D {1422588)
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Data Range: February 01, 2010 - February 25, 2010
P _ Report Format: Summary-Account by Clignt by User by Day
cstount by Client by User by Day Datsbase Time  Transactions Decallines ConsectTime  Standard Charge  Spucial Pricing Charge Taw Amount  Total Charge

i
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T e T
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¥ s kB A WA R B e | et U AL E WA, ITES ] AL DEMLE FL | IUURRESD 1| IS
Date Range: _um_u_..._m;. 01, 2010 - February 25, 2010
Report Format: Summany-Account by Client by User by Day
sacoount by Clant by User by Day Datahsge Time Tramsactlons Doceflines Connsct Time — Standard Charge Special Pricing Charge Tax Amoun!  Total Chargs

. rﬁﬂﬁﬁmmﬁﬁu%zﬁmﬁﬂ?g.ﬁuﬁ%ﬂnﬁmﬁﬂ@w A T R T R ST

[Tofais Jor Eathiaed s e

Lot b=t £
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Tolats for Doy 021162010 S B126 =, 5126 $1.715.47 T SETES 3000 $6782
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Account:
Date Range:
Report Format:

Client 2008-028
Lissr Mams COLEMAN GREGORY W (1422586)

Dy 022300

Tatals for Day DLER2010
Tatals for User Name COLEMAN GREGORY W
[1422288)

Y Sl o R 20 e e R R I T T

Chenl BLIRKE

T T P e e A B e Lo T e T T R SN

BLURMAN CRITTON LUTTIER & COLEMAN, WEST PALM BEACH FL (1000235115)
February 01, 2010 - February 25, 2070
Summary-Account by Client by User by Day

Database Time Transactions Docsfines GConnmectTime — Standard Charge Special Pricing Chargs
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TR ST
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Cheryl Freel

Page 1 of 1

From: Ashlia Stoken-Baring

Sent: Wednesday, March 10, 2010 2:45 PM

To: Cheryl Freel

Subject: FW: Epstein 08-029 Pacer total for today 2/24/10 $48.40
Here's 1 down...

'BURMAN, CRITTON
LUTTIER & COLEMAN. 117

|YoUuR TRUSTID ADVOCATIS
Ashlie Stoken-Baring - Paralegal

303 Banyan Boulevard | Suite West Palm Beach | FL 33401
Phone: | Fanc:

This e-mail contains legally privileged and confidential information intended only for the
individual or entity named within the message. Should the intended recipient forward this
message to another person or party, that action could constitute a waiver of the attorney/client
privilege. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the agent responsible to
deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination,
distribution or copying of this communication is prohibited. If this communications was received
in error, please notify us by reply e-mail and delete the original message.

From: Ashlie Stoken-Baring

Sent: Wednesday, February 24, 2010 11:12 AM

To: Cheryl Freel

Subject: Epstein 08-029 Pacer total for today 2/24/10 $48.40

3/10/2010

I,

EFTA01076491
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Cheryl Freel ’

PreER

Page 1 of |

From: Ashlie Stoken-Baring

Sent:  Wednesday, February 10, 2010 2:26 PM
To: Cheryvl Freal

Subject: Epstein (08-029) Pacer amount for today 2-10-10 $14.80

Ashlie Stoken-Baring, Paralegal

Burman, Critton, Luttier & Coleman, LLP
303 Banyan Blvd., Suite 400

VWes FL3

21102010

EFTA01076492



.o Database - flsd

Page 1 of 1

To accept charges shown below, click on the 'View Document' button, otherwise click the 'Back’ button

on your browser.

. View Document

Pacer Service Center I
Transaction Receipt |

Wed Feb 10 15:13:22 2010

] bel686  ||Client Code:

|[Epstein 08-029

|B&s¢ripttnn Il(:aae Number: |[9:09-cv-80802-KAM

[Billable Pages: |8 |[Cost:

l[o.64

hitps://ect flsd uscourts.gov/doc /05117376084

2/10/2010
EFTA01076493



«& Database - flsd

Page 1 of 1

accept charges shown below, click on the 'View Document’ button, otherwise click the 'Back’ button

on your browser.

Pacer Service Center

| Transaction Receipt
Wed Feb 10 15:08:41 2010

[Pacer Login: _|[bc0686 _|(Client Code:
[Description: _|lmage19-0 |[Case Number: }[9:08-cv-80993-KAM
lBilthe Pages: JS |(Zu-:t: "064

https://ecf.flsd.uscourts.gov/doc1 /05116301653

2/10/2010
EFTA01076494
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e Database - flsd

Page 10f'1

_-accept charges shown below, click on the "View Document' button, otherwise click the "‘Back' button

on your browser,

Pacer Service Center

 PacerS: |
Transaction Receipt ﬂ—]

1

|

Wed Feb 10 15:05:49 2010
[Pacer Login:  [[bc0686  |[Client Code:  |[Epstein 08-029

BascriEﬂan: [magels-l] HCnu Number: ||9:08-cv-80994-ILAM
Billable Pages: |8 "Cost: 0.64

. View Document

https:/fecf flsd.uscourts.gov/doc1/05116301682

2/10/2010
EFTA01076495



Cheryl Freel

Page 1 of 1

From: Ashlie Stoken-Baring

Sent:  Wednesday, March 10, 2010 2:46 PM

To: Cheryl Freel

Subject: FW: Pacer charges of today 2/6/10 for Epstein (08-029) RRA Cases = $16.72
Here's 2 down....

jBURMﬁLN. CRITTON
'LUTTIER & COLEMAN, t1p

IYOUR TAUETED ADVOCATES
Ashlie Stoken-Baring - Paralegal

303 Banyan Boulevard | Suite 400 | West Palm Baach | FL 33401
Phone: | Fax:

This e-mail contains legally privileged and confidential information intended only for the
individual or entity named within the message. Should the intended recipient forward this
message to another person or party, that action could constitute a waiver of the attorney/client
privilege. If the reader of this message is not the intended recipient, or the agent responsible to
deliver it to the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that any review, dissemination,
distribution or copying of this communication is prohibited. If this communications was received
in error, please notify us by reply e-mail and delete the original message.

From: Ashlie Stoken-Baring

Sent: Friday, February 05, 2010 11:47 AM

To: Cheryl Freel

Subject: Pacer charges of today 2/5/10 for Epstein (08-029) RRA Cases = $16.72

Ashlie Stoken-Baring, Paralegal
Burman, Critton, Luttier & Coleman, LLP

West Palm Beach, FL 3 1
Tel: (Fax:

3/10/2010

EFTA01076496



Matter ID: 2008-029

Invoice # 30762
Federal ID # 59-2827481

For Professional Services Rendered:

plaintiffs; review Broward County Clerk of Ceurt re: RRA filings; update lask list
and deposilion schedule
02/28/2010 DY Review Edwards' Counterclaim for Abuse of Process; research slements of abuse 3.70hr $925.00
of process clalm; office conference with R. Critton re: Motion lo Dismiss Abuse of
Process Counterclaim; review Wanscriptiof haaring on Motion for More Definite
Statement re; Counterclaim and correspondence re: answer; prepare Motion to
Dismiss Abuse of Process Counterclaim and prepare fdf service and filing; review
a-mail from J. Scarola re: Answer (Epstein v. Rothstein)

Q2/26/2010 DY Revlew subpoena to H. Stetting prepare draft letter to J. Cunningharm re. 1.40hr $350.00
. . production of documents responsive fo subpoena; office conference with M. Pike
re: subpoena and obtalning responsive documents

02/27/2010 RDC Conference with Jess: e-mails; telephone conference with J. O'Connor re; Recaray 0.60hr $300.00
02/28/2010 RDC Start review of Licata files: staterments of ML, YL and VZ; police reporis; medical 3.50hr §1,750.00
records, pleadings :
o2r28/2010 DY Prepare subpoena duces tacum to Joel Glick, Accountant re: RRA documents 1.10hr $275.00
(Epstein v, Rothstein)
' Total Professional Services: $194,215.50
For Disbursements Incurred:
10/30/2009 Void Check # 68562 ($45.00)
. ADMAeone. . \oid Chack # 68555 [ e e {$45,00)
10/30/2009 oid Check # 68551 -, ($15.00)
11/04/2009 Vold Check # 68585 . {$45.00)
Check # 69186 EDWARD D. CAMERON; Disbursement for SERVICE ON S, $40.00
e TREFECK 2008-029
02i052010 Pacer Research $16.72
020972010 Check # 69227 FEDEX; Disbursement for #1004-8038-7 $68.97
Q222010 Chack # SQZEQFF'-I'IICHAEL J. PIKE: Dishursement for EXP.REIMB. $70.55 N
02/12/2010 Mark T. Luttier for parking $6.50 A
02/12/12010 Pacer Research hd $18.56
oz2Ms/20mo Check # 63260 EDWARD D. CAMERON; Disbursement for SERVICE; £320.00
INV.OTD. 2610 2008-028
Q2222010 . Check # 682686 TOWN OF PALM BEACH POLICE DEPT,; Disbursement for 530508 w
* ELECTRONIC RECORDS 2008-029
02/24/2010 Check #,69328 RUSSELL PRICKETT; Disbursement for WITNESS FEE 08-020 $45.00
02/24/2010 check # 66320 I Disvursement for WiTNESS FEE 08-020 $45.00
02/24/2010 Pacar Research $48.40
027252010 check # 62330 [l vonTEIRRO; Disbursement for REPLACEMENT OF $45.00
WITHMESS CK, 08-029
02/26/2010 Check # 68336 ROBERT D. CRITTON, JR., P.A,; Dishursement for MEETING 57171
WITH JOSEFSBERG M MIAMI 08-029
0225/2010 Check # 60335 ROBERT D. CRITTON, JR., P.A.; Dishursement for MEETING $a7.50
WITH JOSEFSBERG |M MIAMI 0B-029
D2/25/2010 Woid Check # 69330 (§45.00)
D2/26/2010 Fax Usage charge $95.00
Q2/26/2010 Postage $35.64
Page 18
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) Matter ID; 2008-029
[nvalce # 30782
Federal ID # 59-2827481

For Disbursements Incurred;

02262010 FPhotocopy expense $5,582.85
02f26/2010 Color coples $143.00
D2/28/2010 Mark T. Lutlier for parking at 2/25 deposition $9.00 s
02/28/2010 Research 24584
02/28/2010 Research F400.37
02/28/2010 Research $255.41
02126/2010 Research [ ] PMG * $30.01
02/26/2010 Research w yj' o ,..-"""' $729.19
02/26/2010 Resaarch ' $26.43
02/26/2010 Research £TB0.52
02/26/2010 Research $3.14
02/28/2010 Research $30.55
Total Disbursements Incumed: £9.311.84
INVOICE SUMMARY

| Producer Rate Houre ount

F cou H10.00 1.60 $16.00

PoJmB $500.00 10.30 $5,150.00 .

RDC ) $500.00 180,00 $90,000.00 .

' RHB $300.00 28.45 $6,535.00

MTL $500.00 . 47.50 $23,750.00

I GWC $450.00 0.50 $225.00 i

BM $125.00 1.10 $137.50

MJP $300.00 107.90 $32,370.00

i AsB $125.00 3.70 46250 |

LG $50.00 42.00 $2,100.00

JC $125.00 112.20 $14,025.00

i Dy $250.00 67.30 $16,82500 |

Pobx $206.00 210 $619.50 |
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Date

To

Reason

Name of Case:

EDWARD D. CAMERON
CERTIFIED PROCESS SERVER
7308 73%° WAY
WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33407

INVOICE

1/14/10

Burman, Critton, Luttier, et al Robert D. Critton, Jr., Esq.

Service of Process

B.B. VS. Jeffrey Epstein, et al

Case No. S502008CA0373 19X XX XMBAB
Service On

. Amount
1.  Steven Trepeck $ 40.00

EFTA01076499



Burman, Critton, Luttier & Coleman
EXPENSE ACCOUNT RECONCILIATION

. DATE: Q!H(EO name. M
BILL EXPENSES TO FILE # DR-03_ (OR) FIRM_uet

IF SEMINAR OR PROFESSIONAL MEETING, PROVIDE NAME, DATE & LOCATION:

ENTERTAINMENT: W oe Pellin € st \,_GM““J“‘Q* a
PERSON(S), PLACE, REASON: MT?F C,»,:,_J(/-l—w\: ~§L)jc<i—la.a-~+ L4l

TRANSPORTATION

HOTEL

MEALS & TIP H0-55
AIR FARE

AUTO EXPENSEMILEAGE @ .50.5 (MILES___ ) =

OTHER -

TOTAL =

LESS: ADVANCED =

REIMBURSEMENT DUE: To You_ M Tt 10 FIRM

A
3
©
o1
d l

1 I i
e T
* e 1y Q‘;l i | N
k. = ¥} m 1]
1 i =
* 3 =% NHEV B
e o3 O ' 'II | : (2]
L e - O \
/ N o < ] Qll 1| | =
e o5 L3 ¥ O W W L 0 ____‘!\_
- ] I I [
SIGNATURE w2%a o= PN 2
S ez wN_—= Lt i i i —
w rEo* g EL B L) @
=L =
REIMBURSEMENT WILL BE M/ =SSt NI S AN N
o =X W T2 L —— T
AND DOCUMENTATION HAS B T £ 1 =z (D =2 i i i =
. -red::l—-m'r-l."'}ﬂ > W 1 i i e
| =353 IR
oo e e
-433 <= =] - e i L 1
L = w T an L -
o O W ol — W R T — = o= o
L3 4 =L L7 == o ws = =L — = s
*ﬂ-w*"'"ﬂ: — = CJ = [ = a1
» ® = o = Lus et - = = = . = —
PR wo—zmwol T o) - = = =1
T Rr smwmeeoEooE e - = 3
TRl T4 = P
o & nut—-mc:um:md: W] [ ] | o L]
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LEM, Ay

EDWARD D. CAMERON
CERTIFIED PROCESS SERVER
7308 73"° WAY
WEST PALM BEACH, FLORIDA 33407

INVOICE
Date . 2/6/10
To : Burman, Critton, Luttier, et al Robert D. Critton, Jr., Esq.
Reason : Service of Process

MName of Case: _ VS,
et - |

Service On

Amount
Ibrahim Tonaroglu 40,00
I 40.00
40,00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00

~N S A

Balance $320.00

EFTA01076501



B2/13/2818 15:16 5618354736 PaLM ECH FD KECORDS PAGE B1/81

TOWN OF PALM BEACH
POLICE DEPARTMENT

ANATIONAL AND STATE ACCREDITED LAW ENFORCEMENT AGENCY

Spencer T, Kuvin, Esquire Robert Critton, Esquire
Leopold-Kuvin, P.A. 303 Banyan Boulevard

2925 PGA Boulevard, Suite 200 Suite 400

Pahn Beach Gardens, Florida West Palm Beach, FL. 33401

Re:  Public Records Request and Subpoenas Duces Tecum to Records Custodian of Palm Beach County
Police Departiment, et al, '

To Whom It May Concern:

We are in receipt of vour public records request and your Subpoenas Duces Tecum to Records Custodian of
Palm Beach County Police Departmient, et al., regarding emails pertaining to Jeffrey Epstein. Our Information
Systerns manager, Spencer Wilson, has created a link so that the emails can be reviewed by you. However,
there are certain emails that have information that is not releasable, therefore, [ have printed those cmails out
and redacted the protected information.

Zpencer Wilson spent a total of 7 hours extracting the emails and compiling them into a file. His hourly rate is
$58.74. The total for his efforts is $411.18, I spent a total of @ hours printing, reading and redacting. The
hourly rate of a Records Assistant is $22.31. The total for this part is $200.79. The total is $5611.97.

Because your requests were contemporaneous and are identical, we have allocated the cost of produetion to you
equally.

Cnee we have received your payment of $305.98, we will make the redacted documents and the link to the
other emails available,

Sincerely,

Kirk W. Blouin
Chief.of Police

X Qi /‘-@5&('0
by Laura Oregero
Records Manager/Custodian

PADOCE 31 500000 THLTRO T ES64 1.DOC

T AL B msnibs Drad & Palem Raoch Flardda 124804245 « (561 £38.5¢ T
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Burman, Critton, Luttier & Coleman
EXPENSE ACCOUNT RECONCILIATION

DATE: r;Q[ i2 NAME: 200 PA.
/ T
BILL EXPENSES TO FILE # o9 0 (OR) FIRM

IF SEMINAR OR PROFESSIONAL MEETING, PROVIDE NAME, DATE & LOCATION:

ENTERTAINMENT:

PERSON(S), PLACE, REASON: mﬁ?ﬁ UAAR Wﬁ? o Prhanu

TRANSPORTATION

HOTEL

MEALS & TIP

AR FARE . -
7/ mdu K- Bod AL = )
AUTO EXPENSE/MILEAGE @ .50.5 (MILES________ ) 717

OTHER @% 3] 5o

TOTAL | = i

i

LESS: ADVANCED
REIMBURSEMENT DUE: TO YQU E]l’ [ i &D FIRM

I

09 21

SIGNATURE

‘REIMBURSEMENT WILL BE MADE ONLY WHEN DETAILED INFORMATION
AND DOCUMENTATION HAS BEEN ATTACHED.

EFTA01076503



§
ethod: $3ipeq

Ropryd: Oaline Batchs: 050ps
02s11/18

13:49: 55
Inyi: BBdoasss AP Coge: BGa813

lotal; § 37,58

Eq:tnur Capy

LT Tou
For ¥ISITIug,
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OME CLEARLAKE CENTRE
250 SOUTH AUSTRALIAN AVE
WPE FL 33401 —

Fee Computer humber: Vo

I'.‘-a-uhiw:“ FREDDIE ID #11
Trarssction Nusber: 19
Entered: Q21210 10:01

Exited: o2/eno iz2ae

Rate: Area 1
Total Fea: $4.00
Cash: $5.00
Change $1.00

Thank vou for choosing

mE- m‘mm ENTIE P —

Have a nice day

o O0Ag

EFTA01076505



REImeRSEnsl™ TO M7 /é
\

' 572 [ GAecin /
Crldaie é:' &/ e %i Dé’mrm/

[ ONE CLEARLAKE CENTRE
250 SO0UTH RUSTRALIAN AvE
WPB FL 33401

Fee Compuiep Number 1
Cashipr: FREDDIE 1D #1¢

Transactjan Humbey: 28
Entered: 02/26/10 0801
Exited: 02/28/10 15:47

Ratea:
Tota) Feg:
Cash:

Change :

Thank you foe choosing
ONE CLEARLAKE CENTRE
Have s nice day

EFTA01076506



